Scherendiagramm: Frauen und Manner im akademischen Qualifikationsverlauf, 2018
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Wissenschaftliche Karrierestufe

mannlich

Anzahl

weiblich

zusammen

Anteil in %

mannlich

weiblich

Studienanfanger*innen WS 2018/19
Studierende WS 2018/19
Absolvent*innen 2018
Promovierende 2018

Promotionen 2018

Habilitationen 2018
Juniorprofessuren (W1) 2018
C3-/W2-Professuren 2018
C4-/W3-Professuren 2018

4.147
20.158
2.913
2423
354
38
20
147
273

5.819
24.379
4.133
1907
315
11
15
66
72

9.966
44.537
7.046
4330
669
49
35
213
345

41,6
45,8
41,3
56,0
52,9
77,6
57,1
69,0
79,1

58,4
54,2
58,7
44,0
47,1
22,4
42,9
31,0
20,9
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